1050
RC Network
SERIES SELECTION
DASH NO.                            OHMS
-1   22Ω
-2 33Ω
-3 47Ω

-11 680Ω
RESISTOR SELECTION
HOW TO ORDER
SERIES VAC Y ∆ VARISTOR
RG2561 660 no yes no
RG2562 660 yes no no
RG2563 660 no yes yes
RG2564 660 yes no yes
RG2571 480 no yes no
RG2572 480 yes no no
RG2573 480 no yes yes
RG2574 480 yes no yes
RG2564 - 8 - 12
SERIES
(See Series Selection Chart)
CAPACITOR: 0.47 µF, ±10%
RESISTOR: Ohms ±5%, 10 Watt
CASE: ABS Plastic/Epoxy Fill
RESISTOR
(See Resistor Selection Chart)
LEAD LENGTH (INCHES)
(Note: standard lead length is 10” ±.010”;
specify lead lengths in 1” increments)
FEATURES:
• 480 and 600 VAC ratings
• T h re e - p h a s e Delta and WYE
c o n f i g u r a t i o n s
• Varistor options available
• Capacitance: 0.47 µF, ±10%
t o l e r a n c e
• Resistance: 22 to 680 ohms,
±5%, 10 watt
• En c l o s u re meets UL-94VO
f l a m m a b i l i t y re q u i re m e n t s
• S t a n d a rd lead length is 10”
• Custom configurations
Electrocube, the largest U.S. manufacturer of arc suppressing resistor-